Unsere Rotweinspezialitaten aus Frankreich

Grand Vin de Bourgogne
Chateau A Chambolle Musigny

Echezeaux Grand Cru 1997 186,00 €
1999 198,00 €
2000 215,00 €
2002 215,00 €
Corton Renardes Grand Cru 1995 210,00 €
Savigny-les-Beaune Grand Vin 1997 Doppelmagnum 580,00 €
1997 Magnum 295,00 €
Pomerol Grand Vin Chateau Petrus 1988 1.645,00 €
1980 Magnum 1.400,00 €
Chateau Lafleur Grand Vin 2004 290,00 €
Calon Segur Saint Estephe 1999 185,00 €
2003 175,00 €
2004 138,00 €
2004 Magnum 218,00 €
2005 Magnum 256,00 €
Chateau Ausone 1er Grand Cru Saint Emilion 1990 486,00 €
1992 295,00 €
Saint - Julien
Close Leoville Las Cases Grand Vin de Leoville 1988 288,00 €
1992 189,00 €
2005 Doppelmagnum 1.698,00 €
Chateau Leoville Poyferre 2eme Cru 2003 256,00 €
Domaine de la Romanee-Conti
La Tache 1989 Auf Anfrage
Richebourg 1989 Auf Anfrage
Romanee-Conti 1989 Auf Anfrage
Romanee-st - Vivant 1989 Auf Anfrage
Romanee von Robert Arnoux Crand Cru
Romaenee-St. - Vivant 1990 326,00 €
Vosne-Romanee 1er Cru Les Chaumes 1990 385,00 €
Chateau Figeac Grand Cru St. Emilion 1994 168,00 €
1995 216,00 €
1997 Magnum 298,00 €
Chateau Tertre Roteboeuf Grand Cru St. Emilion 1992 128,00 €
Chateau La Lagune Grand Cru Classe 1999 Doppelmagnum 310,00 €
Bordeaux Cuvee St. Moritz Domaine Lafite Rothschild 1998 485,00 €
Chateau La Couspaude Grand Cru Saint Emilion 1994 115,00 €
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1er Grand Cru 1988 425,00 €

1990 486,00 €



Le Petit Mouton Rothschild

Chateau Margaux Premier Grand Cru Classe

Pavillon Rouge Chateau Margaux

Chateau Monbrison Cru Bourgeois Margaux
Chateau Rauzan - Segla Crand Cru Margaux
Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou Saint-Julien

Chateau Haut - Brion 1er Grand Cru Classe des Graves

Chateau La Mission Haut Brion

Chateau Cheval Blanc 1er Grand Cru Classe St.Emilion

Chateau Latour Grand Vin Pauillac

Chateau Les Forts De Latour

Chateau Lynch Bages Grand Vin Pauillac

Unsere Franzdsische Weilweinspezialitaten

Silex Par Benjamin Dagueneau
Silex Buisson Renard

Etienne Sauzet Puligny-Montrachet Grand Vin de Bourgogne

1990
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2005

1997

1984
1991
1992
1993
1997
1998
2004

1998
1999

1990
1982
1996
1990
1991
1997
1983
1994
2005
1988
1985
1987
1989
1992
1985

1990

2008
2008

2007
2008

Magnum 960,00 €
Imperial Auf Anfrage

435,00 €

435,00 €

483,00 €

483,00 €

555,00 €

550,00 €

595,00 €

625,00 €

639,00 €
Auf Anfrage

695,00 €

189,00 €

568,00 €
524,00 €
508,00 €
524,00 €
514,00 €
545,00 €
Doppelmagnum Auf Anfrage

215,00 €
197,00 €

168,00 €
236,00 €
198,00 €
689,00 €
486,00 €
498,00 €
419,00 €
385,00 €
Doppelmagnum 1.713,00 €
586,00 €
578,00 €
584,00 €
594,00 €
594,00 €
423,00 €

375,00 €

154,00 €
117,00 €

98,00 €
98,00 €



Etienne Sauzet Puligny-Montrachet Grand Vin
Les Perrieres 1er Cru

Les Combettes 1er Cru

Meursault En |la Barre

Meursault Santenots Meursault 1er Cru
Chateau Suduiraut 1er Grand Cru Sauternes
Chateau Suduiraut 1er Grand Cru Sauternes
Sauternes Club des Sommeliers Grand Vin
Weingut Landmann Pradikat Eiswein
Spatburgunder Weissherbst

Champagne

Moet et Chandon Cuvee Dom Perignon Rose
Moet et Chandon Cuvee Dom Perignon Vintage

Moet et Chandon Cuvee Dom Perignon Vintage
Moet et Chandon Cuvee Dom Perignon Vintage

2007
2007

2005
2006
1997
1998

1998
2004

1999

1982

1985
1990
1990

0,375
0,5
0,75

0,375

Magnum

112,00 €
174,00 €

98,00 €
102,00 €
68,00 €
86,00 €

106,00 €
103,00 €

46,00 €

596,00 €

295,00 €
258,00 €
499,00 €



Unsere Rotweinspezialitaten aus ltalien

Pio Cesare Barbaresco
Gaja Barbaresco
Costa Russi

Darmagi

Sori San Lorenzo
Barbaresco

Bruno Giacosa Barolo
Soldera Brunello Montalcino

Flaccianello Della Pieve

Ornellaia

Tignanello Antinori

Solaia Antinori

IL Caberlot

Marchesi de Frescobaldi
Montesodi

Lucente Frescobaldi / Mondavi
Luce
Frescobaldi / Ferre

Sesto A Quinconce Aglianico SQ

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido

1985

1985
1985
1989
1988
1988
1990
1995
2007

1990

1987

1997
1987
1993
1995
1996
1998

1990
1993
1993
1994
1996

1986
1988
1989
1993
1995
2007
2008

1985
1989
1990

1993
2005

2008
1996
1996
1993

2007

1987

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum
Magnum

Doppelmagnum
Magnum
Magnum
Magnum
Magnum

Magnum
Doppelmagnum
Magnum
Magnum

Magnum

Magnum
Magnum

Magnum
Magnum

Magnum
Magnum
Sonderedition Magnum

189,00 €

329,00 €
222,00 €
396,00 €
218,00 €
406,00 €
219,00 €
336,00 €
176,00 €

296,00 €

379,00 €
287,00 €
194,00 €
163,00 €
145,00 €

89,00 €

189,00 €
228,00 €
456,00 €
198,00 €
236,00 €

135,00 €
238,00 €
118,00 €
194,00 €
157,00 €

85,00 €

75,00 €

314,00 €
198,00 €
248,00 €

402,00 €
376,00 €

69,00 €
118,00 €
175,00 €
215,00 €

96,00 €

196,00 €



Briccio Uccellone

Allegrini Amarone Della Valpolicella
Masi Mazzano Amarone Valpolicella
Masi Amarone Campolongo di Torbe

Masi Amarone Recioto della Salpolic

Giuseppe Zuin-Tarelli Amarone
Turriga Sardiana

Sammarco Scialletti
Montselapade Girolamo Dorigo
Kurni

Nino Negri 5 Stelle Sfursat
Léwengang

Castel Schwanburg

1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1997
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2004
2007
2007
2009
2009

1987

1997

1986
1988
1983
1985
1975
1983
1985

1985

1997
1989

1997
1988

2008
2009

2007

1985

1990

Magnum
Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

0,3751.

Magnum

Magnum
Magnum
Magnum

Magnum

5 Liter

Doppelmagnum
Doppelmagnum

Sonderedition
Magnum

Magnum

278,00 €
575,00 €
233,00 €
375,00 €
278,00 €
575,00 €
179,00 €
179,00 €
169,00 €
156,00 €
289,00 €
179,00 €
379,00 €
157,00 €
278,00 €

89,00 €
179,00 €
298,00 €
187,00 €
146,00 €
179,00 €
179,00 €
308,00 €
165,00 €
346,00 €

213,00 €
121,00 €

189,00 €
157,00 €
146,00 €
178,00 €
189,00 €
146,00 €
123,00 €

118,00 €
912,00 €

247,00 €
298,00 €

108,00 €
129,00 €

168,00 €

137,00 €



Unsere Rotweinspezialitaten aus Spanien

Bodegas y Vinedos

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5

Vega Sicilia Unico

Vega Sicilia Pintia Toro

R. Lopez die Heredia Haro Rioja Alta
Grand Reserva

La Rioja Alta S.A Grand Reserva 904

Marques de Villamagna Grand Reserva
Berberana cosecha Especial
Berberana Grand Reserva

Finca Dofi

L Ermita

Unsere Rotweinspezialitaten Neue Welt

Australien
Penfolds Bin 707 Vintage

Penfolds Bin 389
Cabernet Shiraz

New Zealand

Providence Matakana

USA California
Robert Mondavi Vines Napa Valley

Ravens Wood Sonoma Country
Zinfandel

1990
2002
2006
1985
1995
2000
2008
1961
1968
1985
1985
1964
1978
1996

1996
1996

1994

1996

1994

1998

1995

Jubildums Ausgabe

5 Liter
Magnum
Magnum

165,00 €
159,00 €
159,00 €
389,00 €
376,00 €
345,00 €
95,00 €
149,00 €
102,00 €
189,00 €
69,00 €
189,00 €
134,00 €
1.298,00 €

359,00 €
1.259,00 €

192,00 €

95,00 €

198,00 €

149,00 €

98,00 €



